
(TKR5113B)

(TKR5113)

(TKR5113S)

(TKR5149)

(TKR5149X)

(TKR5149A)

FRONTOPTION CENTER REAR
RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:

CASTER BLOCK: SWEEP:

KICK UP: TOE:

SWAY BAR: DROOP:

INDOOR OUTDOOR SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SMOOTH BUMPY RUTTED LOOSE / LOAMY HARD PACKED

DUSTY DRY WET MUDDY

CLAY

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

FULL
TURNS
FROM
FULLY
TIGHT

Ackerman/Bumpsteer/Servo Saver

WASHERS:
WASHERS:

PINION/SPUR:

TURNBUCKLE BRACE: CENTER BRACE:

REAR BRACE:

BRAND / TREAD:

COMPOUND:

INSERT:

WHEEL:

NOTES:

BODY MAKE:

OIL: BRAND:

PISTON: SPRING:

REBOUND: BUILD:

RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:

REAR HUB

ANTI-SQUAT: TOE:

SWAY BAR: DROOP:

OIL: BRAND:

PISTON: SPRING:

REBOUND: BUILD:

TKR9163B (-1mm)
TKR9163C (-2mm)

TKR9161 (0mm)
TKR9161B (-1mm)

TKR9164B (-1mm)
TKR9164C (-2mm)

TKR9162 (0mm)
TKR9162B (-1mm)

“A” Block: “B” Block:

“D” Block:“C” Block:

ASTRO

(TKR5145C)

(TKR5145B)

(TKR9114)

(TKR9114HD)

(TKR51114XB)

(TKR5150B)

(TKR5150)

Di�  Oil

Di�erentials:

Optional Hinge Pin Braces:

Body/Body Mounts:

F
R
O
N
T
S

R
E
A
R
S

ESC:

BATTERY:

MOTOR:

SERVO:

Ambient Temp:


	Name: 
	Date: 
	Event: 
	Track: Off
	Size: Off
	Traction: Off
	Surface: Off
	Type: Off
	Condition: Off
	Ackerman Washers: 
	Spindle Washers: 
	Ackerman Position: Off
	Servo Saver: 
	F Shocks Tower: Off
	F Camber Tower: Off
	F Shocks Arm: Off
	F Camber Arm: Off
	F Offset: Off
	F Ride Height: 
	F Camber: 
	Caster Block: 
	Sweep: 
	Kick Up: 
	F Toe: 
	F Sway Bar: 
	F Droop: 
	F Shock Oil: 
	F Shock Brand: 
	F Shock Piston: 
	F Shock Spring: 
	F Shock Rebound: 
	F Shock Build: 
	R Shocks Tower: Off
	R Camber Tower: Off
	R Shocks Arm: Off
	R Camber Arm: Off
	R Offset: Off
	R Ride Height: 
	R Camber: 
	Anti-Squat: 
	R Toe: 
	R Sway Bar: 
	R Droop: 
	R Shock Oil: 
	R Shock Brand: 
	R Shock Piston: 
	R Shock Spring: 
	R Shock Rebound: 
	R Shock Build: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Off
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off
	R Wheelbase Shims: 
	F Wheelbase Shim: 
	Spur Teeth: 
	Tire Brand: 
	Tire Compound: 
	Tire Insert: 
	Wheels: 
	Tire Notes: 
	Body: 
	9162Choice: Off
	9163Choice: Off
	9164Choice: Off
	F Diff Oil: 
	C Diff Oil: 
	R Diff Oil: 
	Diff_shim_F: Off
	Diff_shim_C: Off
	Diff_shim_R: Off
	Diff_outdrive_F: Off
	Diff_outdrive_C: Off
	Diff_outdrive_R: Off
	Diff_gear_F: Off
	Diff_gear_C: Off
	Diff_gear_R: Off
	Diff_case_F: Off
	Diff_case_C: Off
	Diff_case_R: Off
	Diff_crosspin_F: Off
	Diff_crosspin_C: Off
	Diff_crosspin_R: Off
	ESC: 
	Pinion Teeth: 
	Battery: 
	Motor: 
	Servo: 
	Notes4: 
	Notes5: 
	Notes6: 
	Notes7: 
	Notes8: 
	Middle_Chassis_Brace: Off
	Ambient Temp: 
	9161Choice: Off
	A9: Off
	A8: Off
	A7: Off
	A6: Off
	A5: Off
	A4: Off
	A3: Off
	A2: Off
	A1: Off
	B9: Off
	B8: Off
	B7: Off
	B6: Off
	B5: Off
	B4: Off
	B3: Off
	B2: Off
	B1: Off
	Rear_Chassis_Brace: Off
	Center_Chassis_Brace: Off
	Body_Posts1: Off
	Notes3: 
	Notes2: 
	Notes1: 
	Notes9: 
	Notes10: 
	Notes11: 
	Body_Posts2: Off
	Body_Posts3: Off
	Body_Posts4: Off
	Body_Posts5: Off


