



	Setup Silect	
Name: Date:	Event:	Ambient Temp:
		raction: Low O MEDIUM O HIGH O
Surface: SMOOTH O BUMPY O RUTTED O		
Ackerman/Bumpsteer/Servo S	aver Condition:	DUSTY O DRY O WET O MUDDY O
0.0	WASHERS:	FULL
8 8 W	ASHERS: WASHERS.	TURNS FROM FROM
		FULLY TIGHT
Front End:	Suspension:	Differentials:
	RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:	OPTION FRONT CENTER REAR
	CASTER BLOCK: SWEEP:	Diff Oil □>
	KICK UP: TOE:	(TKR5145B) O O O
OFFS OFFS	ET SWAY BAR: DROOP:	
	Shocks:	4 0 0 0
	OIL: BRAND:	(TKR9114) O O O
	PISTON: SPRING:	(TKR9114HD)
	REBOUND: BUILD:	MAN (A)
Door Fred		(TKR5150) O O
Rear End:	Suspension:	(TKR5150B) O O
	RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:	(TKR5113B)
DEADUND	ANTI-SQUAT: TOE:	(TKR5113S) OOOO
REAR HUB OFFS	SWAY BAR: DROOP: SET	(TKR5113)
	Shocks:	(TKR5149X) • O O
	OIL: BRAND:	(TKR5149A)
	PISTON: SPRING:	Drivetrain:
	REBOUND: BUILD:	PINION/SPUR:
	Chassis Braces:	Equipment:
M/L II	TURNBUCKLE BRACE: CENTER BRACE: O	ESC:
Wheelbase: (Shims)	REAR BRACE:	BATTERY:
(Thick - 2mm)	Tires / Wheels:	MOTOR:
	BRAND/TREAD:	SERVO:
REAR (Thin - 1mm)	COMPOUND:	Notes:
Optional Hinge Pin Braces:	INSERT:	
"A" Block:	WHEEL:	
	NOTES:	
## ##	Body/Body Mounts:	
TKR9161 (0mm) TKR9162 (0mm) TKR9162B (-1mm)	BODY MAKE:	_
"C" Block:		
	F B R B	
	F R O R E A R O R S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
TKR9163B (-1mm) TKR9163C (-2mm) TKR9164C (-2mm)	s U s U	

TKR9164B (-1mm) TKR9164C (-2mm)

TKR9163B (-1mm) TKR9163C (-2mm)